
No. of Shares

Fully Paid Up 

and Lock in 

shares Lock in From Lock in upto Physical / Demat

From To

10000 1 10000 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 31.05.2020 DEMAT

760000 10001 770000 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

10000 770001 780000 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 31.05.2020 DEMAT

110000 780001 890000 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

499100 890001 1389100 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 31.05.2020 DEMAT

64000 1389101 1453100 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

2983915 1453101 4437015 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 31.05.2020 DEMAT

74600 4437016 4511615 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

565500 4511616 5077115 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

8233930 5077116 13311045 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 31.05.2020 DEMAT

2133206 13311046 15444251 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

1464500 15444252 16908751 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 30.05.2022 DEMAT

794939 16908752 17703690 Fully Paid Up 06.05.2019 31.05.2020 DEMAT

7000000 17703691 24703690 Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO 

24703690 Total

Distinctive Nos.

ARTEMIS ELECTRICALS LIMITED               
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